
 

 

 

Year 
Group 

Times Table 

In order 
(Y1 chn double 

tick when 
achieved at 

pace) 

Random Order Divisions 

Division and 
multiplications 
at pace (5sec 
between each 

question).  

Division and 
multiplications 

at pace and 
know the 
different 

vocabulary for 
X and ÷ .  

1 

count in 2s forwards      

count in 2s backwards      

count in 5s forwards      

count in 5s backwards      

count in 10s forwards      

count in 10s backwards      

2 

x2      

x5      

x10      

3 

x3      

x4      

x8      

4 

x6      

x7      

x9      

x11      

x12      

Y5/6 

Can complete times tables mixed.      

Can complete the divisions for times 
tables mixed. 

     

Can complete the divisions for times 
tables mixed while understanding 
the different terminology for X and 

÷. 

     

 

Multiplication vocabulary: product, multiply, times, lots of, double, array, squared and cubed. 
 
Division vocabulary: divide, lots of, shared, groups of, divisible and square root.  
 
Highlighted vocabulary are a Y5/6 focus. 

Multiplication ARE sheet 


